SUZUKI GENUINE PARTS/2 WHEELS/DOMESTICS/NEX FI /ENGINE TRANSMISSION/FIG.1 CYLINDER HEAD
COVER



FIG. |




No. Part No.

11170B09J10N
11173B09JOON

11176B09JOON
11177B09JOON
11191B27E4O0N

09119B06120N
02112B0510AN

Qty. Description

COVER, CYLINDER HEAD

GASKET, CYL HEAD COVERGASKET,
CYLINDER HEAD COVER

PLATE, BREATHER
GASKET, BREATHER PLATE

WASHER CYL HEADWASHER, HEAD COVER
BOLT

BOLT
SCREW

Complete No.

11170B09J10N0O0O
11173B09JOONOOO

11176B09JOONO0OO
11177B09JOONOOO
11191B27E40NOOO

09119B06120N000
02112B0510AN000

List Price
(Rp.)
(IDR)
70000.00
23000.00

2000.00
3500.00
7200.00

3500.00
1000.00



